
Population DistrictName Deviation Sum of Deviation  
764778 NORTHCOAS 4712  4712  
759733 NORCA -333  4379  
754882 SIERRAS -5184  -805  
758917 YOLOLAKE -1149  -1954  
757644 ECA -2422  -4376  
762257 NORTHSAC 2191  -2185  
766002 SACRAMENTO 5936  3751  
767389 NORTHCONT 7323  11074  
760039 SAN-JOAQUIN -27  11047  
766685 SOUTHCONT 6619  17666  
760048 SANFRAN -18  17648  
760047 OAKLAND -19  17629  
760065 ALAMEDA -1  17628  
760065 SMATEO -1  17627  
760039 BERRYSUNNY -27  17600  
760081 SMATSCLARA 15  17615  
760041 CLARABENITO -25  17590  
760103 STAN-FRESNO 37  17627  
760085 MIDCOAST 19  17646  
759894 FRESNOTULARE -172  17474  
759890 FRESNO-KERN -176  17298  
760073 KINGTULAKERN 7  17305  
760066 SOUTHCOAS 0  17305  
760071 VENTURA 5  17310  
756129 HIGHDESERTSB -3937  13373  
760649 SECA 583  13956  
757376 AVSCV -2690  11266  
765820 CD210 5754  17020  
764403 SFV 4337  21357  
763290 MALIBUSFV 3224  24581  
766351 GLEN2BA 6285  30866  
755555 SHORELINE -4511  26355  
766993 CDNELA 6927  33282  
767407 CDCOV 7341  40623  
754962 RIALTO-SB -5104  35519  
754874 POM-ONT-FON -5192  30327  
755603 RIV-MOR-PER -4463  25864  
766845 10CORR 6779  32643  
753809 STHLA -6257  26386  
763831 SP710 3765  30151  
757178 STH60 -2888  27263  
763645 SEAL-BREA 3579  30842  
765542 LBNORTH 5476  36318  
754178 INLAND-OC -5888  30430  
758851 SANTA-ANA -1215  29215  
755088 NOC-COAST -4978  24237  
754263 TVALMENIFEE -5803  18434  
758823 SWRIV-NSD -1243  17191  
755841 SOC-NSD -4225  12966  
755692 SDCOAST -4374  8592  
753054 SESDC -7012  1580  
758491 SOUTHBAYSD -1575  5  
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